Kaakkois-Suomen Aluemestaruuskilpailu 11-12.2.2023

Lauantai 11.2.2023
Eral klo 11.00 koel. 10.45

ID Start no  Nimi
60637303 Hertta Pekonen
60623669 Inka-Lotta Raskila
40480550 Anna Pekonen
60246855 Kaapo Jappinen
60538863 Eino Kurki
60326666 Vertti Jauhiainen
60394035 Aleksi Narhi
40470003 Samuli Vainikka
60707975 Sofi Bickerton
60439243 Eetu Peltola
40410265 Linda Koskelainen
60157185 lida Koskelainen

Era 2 klo 13.10 koel. 12.55

Nimi
29127993 Juha Haavisto
29183319 Jorma Kuivanen
29371493 Jouko Valtonen
40074154 Rune Tikander
29367449 Matti Venalainen
29167474 Jarmo Jarvela
29140349 Pekka Hulkkonen
31847669 Simo Kuoppamaki
40052550 Pentti Meri
60695598 Jere Salonen
60246855 Kaapo Jappinen
40143828 Tiina Yl&-Outinen
28951034 Eila Vaisanen
40006427 Kalevi Pirskanen
29328967 Martti Syrjaoja
29239836 Mikko Mattila

Era 3 klo 1455 koel. 14.40

Nimi
29121261 Pauliina Frilander
40266450 Viivi Kemppi
32690336 Sonja Siitonen
33887504 Jonna Mauno
40360392 Emmi Hyrkas
40159388 Mika Piipponen
60394035 Aleksi Narhi
60326666 Vertti Jauhiainen
60623669 Inka-Lotta Raskila
40145833 Sonja Nenonen
60637303 Hertta Pekonen
40345861 Pinja Tapio
40480550 Anna Pekonen
40145827 Sonja Myllys

40116913 Santra Mauno

Sarja
N16
N16
N16
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
N16
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101T
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M60
M60
M60
M60
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Seura Rata Laji

ESA
ESA
ESA
KuusA
KuusA
KuusA
MA
KuusA
ESA
KuusA
Hahlo
Hahlo

Seura
KuusA
LUuA
KuusA
ESA
MyA
KuusA
ESA
KuusA
MA
MyA
KuusA
KuusA
MyA
HeiA
ESA
MyA

Seura
Hahlo
MyA
Hahlo
KuusA
Hahlo
KuusA
MA
KuusA
ESA
Hahlo
ESA
KuusA
ESA
Hahlo
KuusA

1 10m ilmakivaari 40Is
2 10m ilmakivaari 40ls
3 10m ilmakivaari 40ls
4 10m ilmakivaari 60ls
5 10m ilmakivaari 60ls
6 10m ilmakivaari 60lIs
7 10m ilmakivaari 60ls
8 10m ilmakivaari 60lIs
9 10m ilmakivaari 40ls
13 10m ilmakivaari 30Is
15 10m ilmakivaari 20Is
17 10m ilmakivaari 20Is

Rata Laji

1 10m ilmakivaari 40Is
2 10m ilmakivaari 40ls
3 10m ilmakivaari 40ls
4 10m ilmakivaari 40ls
5 10m ilmakivaari 40ls
6 10m ilmakivaari 40Is
7 10m ilmakivaari 40ls
8 10m ilmakivaari 40Is
9 10m ilmakivaari 40ls
12 10m ilmakivaari 40ls
13 10m ilmakivaari 40ls
14 10m ilmakivaari 40ls
15 10m ilmakivaari 40ls
16 10m ilmakivaari 40ls
17 10m ilmakivaari 40ls
18 10m ilmakivaari 40ls

Rata Laji

1 10m ilmakivaari 60ls
2 10m ilmakivaari 60ls
3 10m ilmakivaari 60lIs
4 10m ilmakivaari 60ls
5 10m ilmakivaari 60lIs
6 10m ilmakivaari 60ls
7 10m ilmakivaari 60lIs
8 10m ilmakivaari 60ls
12 10m ilmakivaari 60ls
13 10m ilmakivaari 60ls
14 10m ilmakivaari 60ls
15 10m ilmakivaari 60ls
16 10m ilmakivaari 60ls
17 10m ilmakivaari 60ls
18 10m ilmakivaari 60ls

Kilpailun



Sunnuntai 12.2.2023
Eral klo 11.00

40126696
40481639
40335974
40072877
60299633
29353107
29367944
20127993
29283921
40006427
29248319
29350427
40132001
40278637
29220683
29224171
29347650
29182051
29383588
29331763

Joukkueet ilmapistooli

Y50 KAS
Y50 KuusA
N MA

Joukkueet ilmakivaari
N16 ESA

N18 ESA

Y18 KuusA

Y20 KuusA

N Hahlo

Y KuusA

Y50 MyA

Y50 KuusA

Y50 ESA

koel. 10.45

Nimi Sarja
Elina Ripatti N
Johanna Rantalainen N
Kati Turu N
Jenni Rytkénen N
Joona Krivetz M18
Timo Tulokas M
Juha Valjus M
Juha Haavisto M50
Olli Paren M50
Kalevi Pirskanen Y80
Jorma Mecklin M60
Matti Takala M60
Kari Niemi M60
Simo Jarvi M60
Jouko Lehikoinen M60
Heikki Lipsanen Y70
Arvo Tuovila Y70
Seppo Kansikas Y70
Jorma Asbacka Y75
Hannu Seppéa Y75

Seura Rata Laji

MA
MA
KAS
MA
MA
KouMA¢
KAS
KuusA
KuusA
HeiA
JuvA
KAS
KuusA
KAS
ESA
JuvA
MA
KuusA
MA
KAS

1 10m ilmapistooli 60ls
2 10m ilmapistooli 60ls
3 10m ilmapistooli 60ls
4 10m ilmapistooli 60ls
5 10m ilmapistooli 60ls
6 10m ilmapistooli 60ls
7 10m ilmapistooli 60ls
8 10m ilmapistooli 40ls
9 10m ilmapistooli 40ls
10 10m ilmapistooli 40Is
11 10m ilmapistooli 40ls
12 10m ilmapistooli 40ls
13 10m ilmapistooli 40Is
14 10m ilmapistooli 40ls
15 10m ilmapistooli 40Is
16 10m ilmapistooli 40ls
17 10m ilmapistooli 40Is
18 10m ilmapistooli 40ls
19 10m ilmapistooli 40Is
20 10m ilmapistooli 40Is

kilpailun









